Meet Your Bus Driver
Bus #2 Dennis Richardson

SCHOOLBUS

Contact Information

Phone- 765-860-1251

E-mail- drichardson®@tccs.k12.in.us

What's your favorite part about being
a driver?

Fun Facts-




Meet Your Bus Driver
Bus #3 Jay Rayl

SCHOOLBUS

Contact Information

Phone- 765-860-3205

E-mail- edwardjayrayl@gmail.com

What's your favorite part about being
a driver?

Fun Facts-




Meet Your

BUS

Driveyr

Bus #4 Kyle Garhart

Contact Information

Phone- 765-437-6232

E-mail- krgarhart@gmail.com

What's your favorite part about being

adriver?

Fun Facts-




Driveyr

Meet Your Bus

Bus #5 Tammy Bogue

Contact Information

Phone- 616-293-2782

E-mail- tammy@jjheavyhauling.com

Fun Facts-




Meet Your Bus Driver

Bus #6 & #7
Owned by-Matt Cannon

Contact Information

Phone- 765-434-5476

E-mail- cann.matt73@gmail.com

What's your favorite part about being
a driver?

Fun Facts-




Meet Your

BUS

Driveyr

Bus #6 Matt Cannon

E-mail-

SCHOOLBUS

Contact Information

Phone- 765-434-5476

cann.

matt73@gmail.com

What's your favorite part about being

a driver?

Fun Facts-




Meet Your

BUS

Bus #7

Driveyr

Owned by-Matt Cannon

Drove by- Steve Mount

Fun Facts-

Contact Information

Phone- 765-480-7164



Meet Your Bus Driver
Bus #8 Brian Adair

SCHOOLBUS

Contact Information

Phone- 765-437-3487

E-mail brian_adair_99@comcast.net

What's your favorite part about being
a driver?

Fun Facts-




Meet Your

BUS

Driveyr

Bus #9 Jennifer Edwards

Contact Information

Phone- 317-376-2621

E-mail- gjSedwards@aol.com

What's your favorite part about being,

adriver?

Fun Facts-




Meet Your Bus Driver
Bus #10 Glenn R. Edwards

Contact Information

Phone- 317-376-9764

E-mail- edwardsfarms1967@gmail.com

What's your favorite part about being
a driver?

Fun Facts-




Meet Youyr

BUS

Driveyr

Bus #11 Nichole Adair

Contact Information
Phone- 765-437-4928

E-mail- n.adair49@gmail.com

What's your favorite part about being_a

driver?

Fun Facts-




Meet Your Bus Driver
Bus #15 Rob Bales

Contact Information

Phone- 765-860-7600

E-mail- john_bales_34@comcas t.net

What's your favorite part about being
a driver?

Fun Facts-




Meet Youyr

BUS

Driveyr

Bus #14 Todd Hakes

Contact Information

Phone- 765-438-4567
E-mail- Todd4432@gmail.com

What's your favorite part about being

a driver?

Fun Fact-




Driveyr

Meet Your Bus

Activity Bus- Kokomo Crossroads

Novalee Gillem

Contact Information

Phone- 765-480-5935

Fun Facts-




Meet Your Bus Driver
Bus #18/19 Debbie Dunn

SCHOOLBUS

Contact Information

Phone- 765-438-4391

E-mail- rammorty8@gmail.com
ddunn@tccs.k12.in.us

What's your favorite part about being
a driver?

Fun Facts-




